RGO



OUR SIGNATURE

Duck Confit Fries (G)
Idaho potatoes cooked slowly in duck confit for six hours,
creating a rich tasty flavor, soft on the inside and crispy on the outside

SALAD | MEZZE
Mezze Selection (G, D, N)
hummus, pistachio hummus, muhammara, smoked sweet potato hummus

Greek Salad (GF, D, V)
tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, kalamata olives, feta cheese, olive ol

Dakos Salad (V, G, D)
tomatoes, feta cheese, olive ail, capers, crispy crouton

Watermelon & Feta Cheese Salad (GF, D, V)
cucumber, mint, balsamic glaze, olive ol

Avocado Grill Chicken Salad (GF, D, V, N)
tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, bell peppers, basil pesto

MANAKISH | FLAT BREAD

Cheese Manakish (D, G)
mozzarella, cream cheese

Lamb Manakish (D, G)
mixed mince lamb, mozzarella, cream cheese

Wild Mushroom Cheese & Truffle (D, G)
saute mix mushroom, truffle paste, mozzarella, truffle oil, chili flakes

Lamb Lahmacun (D, G)
leman, onion, garlic, sumac

Garlic Bread Flatbread (D, G)
chopped garlic, olive oil, parsley

Mediterranean Flatbread (D, G)
sun dried tomatoes, black olives, feta, olive oil

(D) CONTAINS DAIRY  (E) CONTAINS EGGS  (G) CONTAINS GLUTEN  (N) CONTAINS NUTS
(S) CONTAINS SOYA  (SF) CONTAINS SEAFOOD (V) VEGETARIAN

65

65

65

65

70

80

70

90

90

90

30

45



SANDWICHES
Chicken Quesadillas (G, D)

cheese, tomatoes, diced green chilies, cilantro. served with sour cream, guacamole, salsa

Adana Kebab Wrap (G, D)
minced lamb, onions, tomatoes, garlic yogurt, flatbread

Lobster Rolls (G, D, SF)
brioche bun, spicy lemon aioli, chives

TO SHARE

Bourbon Honey Glazed Grilled Corn Ribs (V, GF, D)
sweet corn rib, unsalted beurre d'isigny, honey, dipping sauce

Cajun Parmesan Corn Ribs (V, GF, D, N)
sweet corn rib, onion powder, cajun, dipping sauce

Truffle Wagyu Sliders (G, D)
brioche bun, black truffle aioli, caramelized onion, gruyere cheese

Spicy Maple Chicken Sliders (G, D)
brioche bun, maple glaze, pickles, spicy garlic aioli

Beef Tacos (G, D)
crispy corn tortilla, guacamole, jalapeno, cheese, sour cream, cilantro

Chicken Tacos (G, D)
crispy corn tortilla, guacamole, jalapeno, cheese, sour cream, cilantro

Shrimps Tacos (G, D, SF)
crispy corn tortilla, guacamole, jalapeno, cheese, sour cream, cilantro, chilli lime

Shrimps Gyoza (G, D, SF)
cabbage, garlic chives, ginger, soy sauce, scallion, chilli ail

Caviar Chicken Nuggets (G, D)
sour cream, chilled French kaviari caviar

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM IF YOU HAVE ALLERGIES OR SPECIFIC DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

85

120

140

55

55

140

120

85

85

85

85

170



SIDES

Potato Fries (G, V)
Truffle Fries (G, V)

DESSERTS

Baked Biscoff Cheesecake (E, D, V)
lotus crumb hiscuit, berry compote

Umm Ali with burnt Marshmallow & Vanilla Ice Cream (D, N)
puff pastry, milk, cream, almonds, pistachios, raisins, toasted marshmallow

Umm Ali Classic (D, N)
puff pastry, milk, cream, almonds, pistachios, raisins

Assorted Baklava (G, D)

Sliced Market Fruits
seasonal fruits with berries

Selection of Ice Cream (D, E, V)
pistachio, saffron, espresso, geshta, madagascar vanilla, chocolate

(D) CONTAINS DAIRY  (E) CONTAINS EGGS  (G) CONTAINS GLUTEN (N) CONTAINS NUTS
(S) CONTAINS SOYA  (SF) CONTAINS SEAFOOD (V) VEGETARIAN

40
50

60

65

55

40

50

20 per scoop



COFFEE

Espresso
Double
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Iced Latte
Freddo
Matcha Latte
Saudi Coffee (4 Cups)
Turkish Coffee
Hot Chocolate

Plant based milk

TEA

Organic English Breakfast
Majestic Earl Grey

Bamboo Snow White
Organic Spring Mao Feng
Jasmine Mao Jian

Moroccan Mint

Organic Chamomile Blossoms
Organic Matcha

ICE TEA

Tropical Roiboos
Rush Hour Berry
Apple Elderflower
Mango Royale
Peach & Pear

OUR COFFEE BEANS ARE FAIR TRADED. OUR TEA SELECTION IS ORGANIC

35
40
40
40
40
40
45
50
100
40
50

+3

50

50



TEMPERANCE BEVERAGES

SLUSHIE OF THE DAY

SIGNATURE

Bollywood Kiss
italian spritz, passionfruit, rose, vanilla, green tea

London Calling
dry london, strawberry water kefir, ginger, pear, earl grey cardamom tea, elderflower tonic

Stormy Weather
dark cane, ginger cordial, lime, black tea, ginger beer

Copper Sky
sparkling wine, italian spritz, mango, raspberry cordial, bitter orange water kefir

((vibes))
white cane, pifia colada water kefir, lime, ginger, lemongrass

You're Making Me Blush
white cane, lime juice, simple syrup, peaflower syrup, cucumber, mint

CLASSIC

Spritz
italian spritz, sparkling wine, soda

Frozen Daquiri

white cane, lemon juice, simple syrup
Mojito

white cane, simple syrup, lemon juice, mint

Amaretti Sour
amaretti, simple syrup, lime juice, egg white

Frozen Pina Colada
white cane, coconut syrup, pineapple juice

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM IF YOU HAVE ALLERGIES OR SPECIFIC DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

60

80

70



ZERO PROOF BEER 75
Estrella Damm

Heineken

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

Lyre's Classico Grande (Sparkling WiNe) ..........c.ovevereivereeeeeeeee e 100 Gls/360 Btl
Lussory Red (MEMIOT) ..., 65 Gls/280 Btl
Lussory WHhite (Chardonnay) ............cocceeeveveeececeeeieeeeeeeee e 65 Gls/280 Bl
LUSSOIY ROSE ..ot 65 Gls/280 Bl
FRESH JUICES 50
Orange

Pink Grapefruit

Pineapple

Watermelon

Pomegranate

Lemon & Mint

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi/Diet Pepsi 25
Mirinda 25
7up 25
Ginger Ale 25
Red Bull 46
Red Bull Sugar Free 46
WATER .o, 250M oo 750ml
Still 25 60
Sparkling 25 60






