# Rand The

# **OUR SIGNATURE**

Duck Confit Fries (G)	65
SALAD   MEZZE	
Mezze Selection (G, D, N) hummus, pistachio hummus, muhammara, smoked sweet potato hummus	65
Greek Salad (GF, D, V)tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, kalamata olives, feta cheese, olive oil	65
Dakos Salad (V, G, D) tomatoes, feta cheese, olive oil, capers, crispy crouton	65
Watermelon & Feta Cheese Salad (GF, D, V) cucumber, mint, balsamic glaze, olive oil	70
Avocado Grill Chicken Salad (GF, D, V, N) tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, bell peppers, basil pesto	80
MANAKISH   FLAT BREAD	
Cheese Manakish (D, G) mozzarella, cream cheese	70
Lamb Manakish (D, G) mixed mince lamb, mozzarella, cream cheese	90
Wild Mushroom Cheese & Truffle (D, G) saute mix mushroom, truffle paste, mozzarella, truffle oil, chili flakes	90
Lamb Lahmacun (D, G) lemon, onion, garlic, sumac	90
Garlic Bread Flatbread (D, G) chopped garlic, olive oil, parsley	30
Mediterranean Flatbread (D, G) sun dried tomatoes, black olives, feta, olive oil	45
(D) CONTAINS DAIRY (E) CONTAINS EGGS (G) CONTAINS GLUTEN (N) CONTAINS NUTS (S) CONTAINS SOYA (SF) CONTAINS SEAFOOD (V) VEGETARIAN	

# **SANDWICHES**

Chicken Quesadillas (G, D) cheese, tomatoes, diced green chilies, cilantro. served with sour cream, guacamole, salsa	85
Adana Kebab Wrap (G, D) minced lamb, onions, tomatoes, garlic yogurt, flatbread	120
Lobster Rolls (G, D, SF) brioche bun, spicy lemon aioli, chives	140
TO SHARE	
Bourbon Honey Glazed Grilled Corn Ribs (V, GF, D) sweet corn rib, unsalted beurre d'isigny, honey, dipping sauce	55
Cajun Parmesan Corn Ribs (V, GF, D, N) sweet corn rib, onion powder, cajun, dipping sauce	55
Truffle Wagyu Sliders (G, D) brioche bun, black truffle aioli, caramelized onion, gruyere cheese	140
Spicy Maple Chicken Sliders (G, D) brioche bun, maple glaze, pickles, spicy garlic aioli	120
Beef Tacos (G, D) crispy corn tortilla, guacamole, jalapeno, cheese, sour cream, cilantro	85
Chicken Tacos (G, D) crispy corn tortilla, guacamole, jalapeno, cheese, sour cream, cilantro	85
Shrimps Tacos (G, D, SF) crispy corn tortilla, guacamole, jalapeno, cheese, sour cream, cilantro, chilli lime	85
Shrimps Gyoza (G, D, SF) cabbage, garlic chives, ginger, soy sauce, scallion, chilli oil	85
Caviar Chicken Nuggets (G, D) sour cream, chilled French kaviari caviar	170

# SIDES

Potato Fries (G, V)	40
Truffle Fries (G, V)	50
DEGGERTO	
DESSERTS	
Baked Biscoff Cheesecake (E, D, V) lotus crumb biscuit, berry compote	60
Umm Ali with burnt Marshmallow & Vanilla Ice Cream (D, N) puff pastry, milk, cream, almonds, pistachios, raisins, toasted marshmallow	65
Umm Ali Classic (D, N) puff pastry, milk, cream, almonds, pistachios, raisins	55
Assorted Baklava (G, D)	40
Sliced Market Fruits seasonal fruits with berries	50
Selection of Ice Cream (D, E, V) pistachio, saffron, espresso, qeshta, madagascar vanilla, chocolate	20 per scoop

### **COFFEE**

Espresso	35
Double	
Cappuccino	40
Latte	40
Americano	40
lced Latte	
Freddo	
Matcha Latte	
Saudi Coffee (4 Cups)	
Turkish Coffee	
Hot Chocolate	50
Plant based milk	+3
TEA	50
Organic English Breakfast	
Majestic Earl Grey	
Bamboo Snow White	
Organic Spring Mao Feng	
Jasmine Mao Jian	
Moroccan Mint	
Organic Chamomile Blossoms	
Organic Matcha	

### **ICE TEA**

50

Tropical Roiboos Rush Hour Berry Apple Elderflower Mango Royale Peach & Pear

### TEMPERANCE BEVERAGES

SLUSHIE OF THE DAY	60
SIGNATURE	80
Bollywood Kiss italian spritz, passionfruit, rose, vanilla, green tea	
London Calling dry london, strawberry water kefir, ginger, pear, earl grey cardamom tea, elderflower tonic	
Stormy Weather dark cane, ginger cordial, lime, black tea, ginger beer	
Copper Sky sparkling wine, italian spritz, mango, raspberry cordial, bitter orange water kefir	
(( vibes )) white cane, piña colada water kefir, lime, ginger, lemongrass	
You're Making Me Blush white cane, lime juice, simple syrup, peaflower syrup, cucumber, mint	
CLASSIC	70
Spritz italian spritz, sparkling wine, soda	
Frozen Daquiri white cane, lemon juice, simple syrup	
Mojito white cane, simple syrup, lemon juice, mint	
Amaretti Sour amaretti, simple syrup, lime juice, egg white	
Frozen Pina Colada white cane, coconut syrup, pineapple juice	

Estrella Damm Heineken

Lussory Red (Merlot)Lussory White (Chardonnay)	ne)	65 Gls/280 Bt 65 Gls/280 Bt
FRESH JUICES  Orange Pink Grapefruit Pineapple Watermelon Pomegranate Lemon & Mint		50
Mirinda 7up Ginger Ale Red Bull		25 25 25 46
Still		750m